
S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail

1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060001 BANOTH  SHIVA SHANKARA VARA PRASAD Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060002 THARIGOPULA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060003 SHARUK SHAIK Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060004 PADILAM SAI RAM Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060005 MOHAMMAD  YASEEN Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060006 MARRI  NAVEEN Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060007 GURRALA MANOHAR , Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060008 OLETI MAHA GOUTHAM Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060009 M SHYAM  SAI Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060010 HRUSHITHA  KALAPALA Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060012 REDDI  VENKATESH Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060013 VENKATA ASHRITH  SIDDAMSETTI Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060014 YARAVA  BHAVITHA Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060015 HARSHA VARDHAN  KATUPALLI Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060016 AJOY KUMAR DEY Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060017 MOSES  KABIKA Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060018 ATUL JEE Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060021 RIYAZ AHMMAD Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060022 SHAIK  IRFAN Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060023 BANOTH  NARESH Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060024 NYIRANSENGIYUMVA   ODETTE Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060025 KARAMSETTI CHARAN DATTA SAI Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060026 VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR KATAKAM Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060027 KONDUMAHANTHI GOUTHAM PRASAD Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060028 MUWONGE PETER Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060029 CHANDRASEKHAR BARIK Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060030 AZMEERA ANIL Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060031 MEDA UMA SANTHOSH CHANDRA Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060032 SHAIK NOWSHEEN Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060034 KOLLI SUJRAN Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060036 ASLESH BABU   CHAPALA Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060037 KONDA JEEVAN KUMAR Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100060039 DHARAVATH LOKESH Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069001 DERANGULA AMARNADH Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069003 TADI KUMARA SWAMY Mr. D Seshi Reddy     1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069004 PYDI PAVAN GOPAL Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069005 GALANKI.DIVYATEJA Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

38 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069006 MANNE HARSHA VARDHAN Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

39 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069007 APPANA NAGASURESH Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

40 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069008 SHAIK MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

41 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069009 A PAVAN KUMAR Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

42 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069010 PUTTA DHANUSH NARASIMHA Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

43 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069011 BANDARU VARSHITH Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

44 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069012 MUTYALA GEETHA GAGAN Dr B Loveswara Rao 1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in

45 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069013 KILLI MURALI MANOJ Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

46 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069014 LANKA MEGHANA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

47 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069015 TIRUMALA PHANENDRA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

48 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069017 PETTUGANI MOHAN KRISHNA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

49 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069018 MADDINENI HRUTESH RAM Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

50 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069019 NALLAMILLI CHINA VENKATA REDDY Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

51 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069020 BASA NAVEEN Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

52 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069021 EDE VENKATESH Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

53 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069022 PANGA BHASKARARAO Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

54 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069024 BOMMIREDDY MURALIDHAR REDDY Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

55 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069026 PACHALLA SAMPATH Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

56 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069027 SIRISOLLA PRUDHVI Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

57 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069029 KODI SANDEEP Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
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58 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069030 SURANGULA JOHN JOSHUA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

59 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069031 KAMUJU PADMAVATHI Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

60 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069032 VADAGANA ESWAR SUBRAHMANYA SAI Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

61 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069033 VEGI KANDITESWAR Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

62 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069034 KARI TARUN DATTA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

63 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069035 GORLE SREE YUVA TEJA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

64 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069036 KARAM PRANAY TEJA Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

65 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069037 VEMPALLE MOHAMMED MISHAL Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

66 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069038 PANDIPATI SAI KARTHIK Dr. R B R Prakash 2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in

67 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069039 CHINTHAM INDU Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

68 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069040 MADYAHANAPU RAMANJANEYULU Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

69 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069042 AKULA VINSCENT Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

70 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069043 BADUGU MANI DEEPAK Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

71 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069044 JAJULA SREENIVASULU Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

72 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069045 CHITTARVU VENKAT TEJA Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

73 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069046 MANCHIKANTI SUBHASH Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

74 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069047 KURUKUNDHA SUBASH REDDY Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in



S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail

75 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069048 MALLAMPATI YASHITHA GRACE Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

76 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069049 TADEPALLI ANAND KUMAR Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

77 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069050 VASA VENKATA PAVANI SRI Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

78 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069051 SIRIGIRI SHANMUKHESWARA REDDY Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

79 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069052 KURMALA VARALAKSHMI Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

80 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069053 BOREDDY SUMALIKA Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

81 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069055 PEDALA HARISH Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

82 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069056 GUGULOTHU LOHITHA LAKSHMI Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

83 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069057 MAREBOYINA KARTHIK YADAV Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

84 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069058 TANNI RAJU Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

85 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069059 PASUPUTHOTA YASHWANTH Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

86 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069063 MACHARLA VENKATA KUSAL Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

87 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069064 MOLAKATHALLA YOGISWAR REDDY Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

88 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069065 CH. N S KALYAN KUMAR Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

89 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069066 KARTHIK REDDY MOPURU Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

90 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069068 GAJJALA SHARATH KUMAR REDDY Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

91 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069069 PENDYALA SWARNA LATHA Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

92 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069070 SIRISHA ANKALA Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

93 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069071 MAMIDI AJAY KUMAR Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

94 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069072 SATTI BHARAT SAI NAGA BABU Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

95 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069073 AANALA SURYANARAYANA SWAMY Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

96 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069074 SURLA MURALI Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

97 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069075 KOTHA LOKESH Dr. B JYOTHI 2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

98 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069076 NARISETTY GANESH BABU Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

99 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069077 PUNURU VINAY KUMAR REDDY Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

100 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069078 PASUPULETI PENCHAL NAVEEN Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

101 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069079 SOMU CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

102 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069080 PURINI SUDARSHAN SAKETH Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

103 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069081 PULI VENKATA PRASANTH Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

104 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069082 LOKESH KUMAR Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

105 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069083 CHALLA PAPINAIDU Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

106 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069084 BANAVATHU GANESH Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

107 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069085 MOSURI UMA SHANKAR Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

108 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069086 KASILINKA VAMSI KRISHNA Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

109 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 2100069087 KANDA MANI KRISHNA Dr. T VIJAY MUNI 3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in

S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail

1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060002 KOTTEY MAHESH BABU Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

III Year(B.Tech)



S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail

2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060003 KESANAKURTHI BHARGAV PRAVEEN Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060004 PENUMATSA RAM  PRASAD Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060005 GANTA SAMUEL MRUTHYUM JAYUDU (Drop Out) Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060006 JONNADULA  VISWANADH Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060008 VADISELA PAVAN GANESH Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060009 PAPINENI SRILAXMI TRIVENI Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060010 P BIKRAM KUMAR REDDY Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060011 DASARI ARPITHA RECHAL Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060012 KARNAM  VISHAL Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060013 VEMULA SHANMUKHA  SAGAR Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060014 SHAIK  SHOAIB AHMED Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060016 UNDI  SATVIK Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060017 BHOGYAM NAVEEN KUMAR Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060018 MAACHIREDDY  SUMAHITH (Drop Out) Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060019 HANOK REDDY ALETI Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060020
YENUMULA TEJA ANKA VENKATA 

SUBRAHMANYAM
Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060021 POTLURI KAVYA SRI Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060023 GOLLAPELLI  GOLLAPELLI SANDEEP Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060024 TATI VENKATA CHARITHA SREE Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060025 PINNIBOYINA Sangeetha  P Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060026 Gopasani  Komala Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060027 Meghana  Kasibhatla Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060028 GANIPISETTI  KUMAR SAI Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060029 KETHAN CHAND CHIGURUKOTA Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060030 VATTIKALA  ASHALATHA Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060031 Ali Homid Osman Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060032 Sankuratri Prathima Chowdary Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060034 RAJ KUMAR SHAH Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060035 Bhuvan  Bitra Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060036 KALYAN BABU SUNKARA Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060037 MOHAMMED BASHEER IBRAHIM Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060038 Moise   AGABA Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200060039 Amani Juma Malecela Mrs. K. SARADA 2278 Assoc.Professor 92916 39786 saradak@kluniversity.in

35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069001 BONGIRI RAHUL Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069002 MOILLA SAI SARAN REDDY Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069003 E SAI SHASHANK Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

38 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069004 P AEKANTH Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

39 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069005 DACHURI NANI KISHORE Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

40 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069006 SONTI VENKATA SAI VIJAYA UMA MAHESH Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

41 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069007 SHAIK SAYEEF PASHA Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

42 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069009 JARAGAPU MANEENDRA Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

43 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069010 DEVENDER BORA Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

44 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069011 N KAVYA SREE Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

45 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069013 THORLAPATI VIJAY KUMAR Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

46 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069014 MAJETI NAGA NAVEEN KUMAR Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

47 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069015 MATTIREDDIGARI NEHA Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

48 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069016 VEJENDLA JOHN ALPHAUNES Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

49 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069017 DUDEKULA YUSUF Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

50 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069018 KUNDA SAI SREENIVAS Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

51 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069019 PATAN SALARKHAN Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

52 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069020 GALANKI NALINI Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

53 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069021 KARUMANCHI KOTESWARA RAO Dr. M Kiran Kumar 4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

54 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069023 K Guru Charan Royal Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

55 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069024 SUNKESULA JAVED AKTHAR Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

56 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069025 SMD FAROOQ ALI Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

57 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069026 TIPPANA UMA SHANKAR Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

58 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069027 MANTADA DWARAKA VASU Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

59 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069028 VANAPALLI AJAY Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
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60 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069030 NARRA PRABHAT REDDY Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

61 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069031 MUNAGAPATI KARTHIK Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

62 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069032 GAMPALA KRISHNA Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

63 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069033 SOMA SEKHAR PAVULURI Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

64 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069034 ARNIPALLI MANI SANKAR Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

65 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069035 MULUKUTLA SRI RAMA KRISHNA Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

66 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069036 PAPANA SUMANTH Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

67 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069037 KONDAPAKA YASHWANTH Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

68 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069038 JANGITI RAMU Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

69 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069039 JANGITI LAKSHMAN Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

70 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069040 MUSHKE DEVENDAR Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

71 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069041 EDLA SANDEEP Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

72 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069042 SIRIGIDI SAI RAM Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

73 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069043 MALOTH SRINIVAS RAHUL RAJ Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

74 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069044 TADIPARTHI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka 2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in

75 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069045 ASAM MANJUNATHA REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

76 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069046 SEKHARAPALLI VISHNU VARDHAN Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

77 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069047 CHAKALA VENUGOPAL Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

78 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069048 SUDHA KUSHALA KUMAR REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

79 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069049 CH SAI GANESH KUMAR Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

80 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069050 DEVINENI PRANATHI Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

81 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069051 SIDDAVATAM CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

82 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069052 BOYA TARUN Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

83 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069053 JAGATHA SAI PHANINDHRA Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

84 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069054 THADISHATTI NARESH Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

85 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069056 KARELLA MOHANA VIJAYA BHASKAR Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

86 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069057 UNDELA VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

87 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069058 MOPURU YASWANTH REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

88 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069059 MOTAKATLA ANJIREDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

89 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069060 YADALAVENKATANAGASAI MANIKANTA HARSHITH.Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

90 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069061 KATHA VINAYKUMAR REDDY Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

91 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069062 MATTAPARTHI SWETHA SRI Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

92 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069063 VALLURI NAGA VENKATA GAYATHRI Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

93 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069064 MALLU SATHVEEKA Dr. G SWAPNA 3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

94 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069065 BANOTH JAYANTH Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

95 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069066 DEVARASETTY VARUNSAI Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

96 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069067 GANGULA BHADRINATH RADDY Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

97 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069068 POLEBOINA YOGI PREETHAM Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

98 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069069 NARRA MRALI MOHAN REDDY Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

99 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069070 DURGAM SAI TEJA Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

100 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069071 PELLILLA SIVA KUMAR Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

101 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069072 THOTA PRANEETH (Drop Out) Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

102 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069073 KARI MADHU SHALINI Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

103 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069074 LONDA SRI VIDYA SAGAR YADAV Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

104 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069075 DOMMETI TEJA KUMAR Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

105 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069076 GOTTUMUKKALA VENKATA SAI MADHAV VARMA Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

106 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069077 SURISETTI CHARITH VARDHAN Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

107 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069079 MANGALI HEMANTH Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

108 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2200069080 MINUKU JASHWANTH Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR 4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in
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1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060001 THOTTEMPUDI HAARYA Aswin Kumer S V (EL&GE) 5395 2300060001@kluniversity.in

2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060002 YERIKALA BHUVANESWARI Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060004 Annaladevula Kiran Kumar raju Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060005 MADDI SAI PAAVAN KUMAR REDDY Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060005@kluniversity.in

5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060006 BATTULA VENKATESWARA Rao Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060007 PIDATHALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060008 SUMANTHIKA KANCHARLA Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060008@kluniversity.in

8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060009 TEJASREE CHILLIMUNTA Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060009@kluniversity.in

9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060010 ANANTULA SOWMYA DEVI Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060011 YANDRAPU NEERAJ Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060012 Kishore GK (Drop Out) Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060014 JAVVADHI HEMASUNDHARARAO Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060014@kluniversity.in

13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060015 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SAIFULLAH Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060015@kluniversity.in

14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060016 KAGITHA JASRITA RUPA Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060016@kluniversity.in

15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060017 AKULA NAGA SIDDHARDHA Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060018 TALLURI GOWTHAM SAI Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060018@kluniversity.in

17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060019 KASIREDDY VARSHINI Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060019@kluniversity.in

18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060020 SANKULA SUDEEKSHA Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060021 KATTA MEGHANA Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060021@kluniversity.in

20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060022 KONDEPATI ARUN Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060024 SYED SEEMAN SAFFOORA (Drop Out) Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060025 ARITHOTI MANOJ KUMAR Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060026 KARRI SAI MAHESH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060027 MOTRU JOHNSON SUNADH Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060027@kluniversity.in

25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060028 CHITHIRALA DURGA PRASAD Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060029 VAKKAPATLA SUBHASHINI Dr.V.L.MANGESH (EL&GE) 7376 2300060029@kluniversity.in

27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060030 SAGIRAJU LIKSHITH VARMA Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300060031 ANDHE CHINNA KONDAIAHGARI SATHISH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069001 TELUKUTLA GANESH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069002 MALLA PRASHANTH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069003 AVULAMANDA VENKATA PREMSAI Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069004 BIPIN VINAY KUMAR Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069005 MEKA GANESH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069006 PEDAKOTA HEMANTH  Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069007 REDDY PHANEENDRA Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069008 R HARSHAVARDHAN CHOWDARY Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069009 THUMMA AMARNADH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

38 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069010 GATTEM VENKATESH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

39 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069011 KANDHI ABHISHEK Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

40 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069012 MAKKELLA MANGA Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

41 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069013 JEEBU YASWANTH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

42 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069014 THIPPALURI MANIDEEP REDDY Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

43 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069015 PEELA SAI VIVEK Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

44 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069016 PAILA HEMANTH Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

45 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069017 GUDIBANDLA SAI NARASIMHA REDDY Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

46 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069018 VANGARA YASWANTH SAI Dr. J Somlal 2463 Professor 7730086061 jarupulasomu@kluniversity.in

47 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069019 LOMADA PREM SANTHOSH KUMAR Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

48 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069020 CHAKALI CHINNA NARASIMHUDU Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

49 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069021 JUPALLI INDU Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

50 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069022 YELLATURI MANVITHA Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

51 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069023 BOMMANABOINA THARUN YADAV Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

52 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069024 THOTA SAI SRUJANA Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

53 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069025 TERLI SAI MANIKANTA ROHITH Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

54 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069026 ATHMAKURI PAVAN KALYAN Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

55 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069027 MADASU DILEEP NAIDU Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

II Year(B.Tech)



S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail

56 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069028 MOHAMMAD MOBIN Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

57 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069029 MALLADI VICTOR Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

58 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069030 KANURI DHANUSH Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

59 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069031 DANDU JAYA SURYA VARMA Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

60 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069032 PAMU PRABHAKAR Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

61 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069033 JADDU SATYA SURESH Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

62 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069034 PAGADALA ESWAR VISHNU VARDHAN Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

63 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069035 CHEJARLA MOUNIKA Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

64 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069036 SHAIK AZEEM BASHA Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

65 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069037 TURIMELLA LAKSHMAN AKHIL Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

66 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069038 MALLURI SAI RAGHU Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

67 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069039 DEVAVARAPU AJAY KUMAR Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

68 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069040 DASARI VISHNU VARDHAN Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

69 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069041 JIRAYITHI MOHAMMAD GOUSE Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

70 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069042 K KULASHEKAR Dr. P Srinivasa Varma 3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in

71 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069043 SHIVARATHRI MANIKANTA Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

72 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069044 TOTAMALLA CHARAN Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

73 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069045 THANGALLAPALLI ARUN KUMAR Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

74 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069046 PIKILENKA SHASHI KIRAN Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

75 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069047 KOVELA ABHISHEK Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

76 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069048 KALLURI NITHIN REDDY Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

77 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069049 MUNTHA SATHISH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

78 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069050 KOTLA PAVAN KUMAR Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

79 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069051 AKKILI   SRAVANI Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

80 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069052 MAILAGANI   MAHESH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

81 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069053 PAGGILA BHARATH KUMAR Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

82 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069054 Kalluri Veera Swami Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

83 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069055 TIRUMALA SOMESH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

84 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069056 BANAVATHU CHARAN NAYAK Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

85 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069057 KUNCHALA VARDHAN Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

86 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2300069058 ANGEREKE VIGNESH Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

87 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

88 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

89 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

90 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

91 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

92 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

93 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

94 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

95 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

96 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

97 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

98 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

99 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

100 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in

101 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II Dr. D SUDHA 3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in


